
Program Name Phone Number County Program Admin Email Address 
Bennington Health and Rehab Center 
2 Blackberry Lane 
Bennington, VT 05201 

 
 
(802)442-8525 

 
 
Bennington 

 
 
Tanya Santway 

 
 
tanya.santway@genesishcc.org 

Berlin Health & Rehab Center 
98 Hospitality Drive 
Barre, VT 05641 

 

P: 802-229-0308 
F: 802-223-4864 

 
 
 
Washington 

Danielle Adamowich, Program 
Administration 

danielle.adamowich@genesishcc.co 
m 

Birchwood Terrace 
43 Starr Farm Rd 
Burlington, VT 05408 

 
 

P:(802) 863-6384 

 
 
 
Chittenden 

 
 

Elizabeth Derouchie, MSN RN 

 
 

elizabeth.derouchie@kindred.com 

Burlington Health & Rehab 
300 Pearl Street 
Burlington, VT 05401 

P:802-658-4200 x 
1141 
F: 802-863-8016 

 
 
 
Chittenden 

 

Elizabeth Brown, RN, Program 
Administrator and Primary Instructor 

 
 
 
elizabeth.brown@genesishcc.com 

Care In Vermont 
6 South Main Street 
Wilmington, Vermont 05363 

 

802-464-8333 

 
 
Windham 

 
 
Heidi Carley 
 

 
 
heidi@careinvermont.com 

Cedar Hill Continuing Care 49 Cedar Hill 
Drive, Windsor, VT 

 
 
 
802 674-6609 

  

Sara Neily, RN, Program Admin; Nina 
Hines, RN, Clinical Instructor 

 

Center for Technology 
3 Educational Drive 
Essex Junction, VT 05452 

 
 
802-879-5558 

 
 
Chittenden 

Joseph Teegarden, Skills tech 
coordinator 
Ann Marie Barton Sullivan 

jteegarden@ccsuvt.org  
ambs6155@comcast.net 

Central Vermont Career Center 
155 Ayers Street 
Barre, VT 05641 

 
P-802 476-6237 
F-802 476-4045 

 
Washingto 
n 

Mary Ellen Bean, RN Program 
Administrator and Primary Instructor 
Ruth Durkee Education Coordinator 

 
rdurkcvcc@u61.net 
mebean5@yahoo.com 

Cold Hollow Career Center (Adult) 
P.O. Box 530 
Enosburg Falls, VT 05451 

 
P: 802-933-4003 
F: 802-933-2432 

 
 
Franklin 

 
Shelly Howrigan, RN, Program Admin 

 
showrigan@chccvt.net 

mailto:tanya.santway@genesishcc.org
mailto:danielle.adamowich@genesishcc.co
mailto:elizabeth.derouchie@kindred.com
mailto:elizabeth.brown@genesishcc.com
mailto:heidi@careinvermont.com
mailto:jteegarden@ccsuvt.org
mailto:ambs6155@comcast.net
mailto:rdurkcvcc@u61.net
mailto:mebean5@yahoo.com
mailto:showrigan@chccvt.net


Cold Hollow Career Center (Day) 
P.O. Box 530 
Enosburg Falls, VT 05450 

 
P: 802-933-4003 
F: 802-933-2431 

 
 
Franklin 

 
Shelly Howrigan, RN, Program Admin 

 
showrigan@chccvt.net 

Franklin County Rehab 
110 Fairfax Road 
St. Albans, VT 05478 

 
P: 802-752-1600 
F: 802-752-1666 

 
 
Franklin 

 
 
Helen Short, RN Program Admin 

 hshortvt@comcast.net 

Program Name Phone Number County Program Admin Email Address 
 
 
Genesis Eldercare/Mountain View 
9 Haywood Ave 
Rutland, VT 05701 

 
 
 
P: 802-775-0007 
F: 802-775-3241` 

 
 
 
 

Rutland 

 
Andrew Minichiello, RN, RN, Program 
Admin 

andrew.minichiello@genesishcc.co 
m 
karen.gallipo@genesishcc.com 

738 VT Route 15 West 
Hyde Park, VT 05655-9322 

1574 
Mary: 802- 371- 

 
Lamoille 

 
Heidi Richards, RN Program Admin and 

 
hrichard@gmtcc.net 

Green Mountain Tech & Career (Day) 
738 VT Route 15 West 
Hyde Park, VT 05655-9322 

 
GMTC main: 802- 
888-4447 

 
 
Lamoille 

 
 
Heidi Richards, RN Program Admin and 

 
 
hrichard@gmtcc.net 

Hartford Area Career & Technology 
Center (Adult) 
1 Gifford Road 
White River Junction, VT 05001 

 
 
P: 802-295-8630 
F: 802-298-8631 

 
 
 
Windsor 

 
 
Charles Riebel, Asst. Director 
Vada Aucter, Program Admin 

 
 
reibelc@hartfordschools.net 
vaucter@aol.com 

 
Lyndon Institute Technical Ed (Adult) 
P.O.Box 127 
Lyndon Center, VT 05850 

 
 
 
802-535-3636 

 
 
 

Caledonia 

 
Douglas Pilotte, Adult Educ Director 
Audra Sicard RN Administrator 

 
 
audra.sicard@lyndoninstitute.org 
Doug.pilotte@lyndoninstitute.org 

Lyndon Institute Technical Ed (Day) 
P.O.Box 127 
Lyndon Center, VT 05850 

 
P: 802-626-6152 
F: 802-626-6142 

 
 
Caledonia 

 
 
Britta Hensel RN, Program Admin 

 
 
audra.sicard@lyndoninstitute.org 

The Manor, Inc. 
577 Washington Hwy. 
Morrisville, VT 05661 

 
P: 802-888-8761 
F: 802-888-8781 

 
 
Lamoille 

 
 
Cassie Lambert, RN, MSN, CDP 

 
 
clambert@themanorvt.org 
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Maple Lane Nursing and Retirement Homes 
60 Maple Lane 
Barton, VT 05822 

P-802-754-8575 
F-802-754-2113 

 
 
Orleans 

  
 
donnahutchensvt@yahoo.com 

North Country Career Center (Adult) 
209 Veterans Ave 
Newport, VT 05855 

P: 802-334-5469 
#3305 
F: 802-334-3493 

 
 
Orleans 

Debbie Gabucci, RN, Program Admin 
Gwen Bailey-Rowe, Assistant Director 
Eileen Illuzzi, Director of NCCC 

dgabucci@gmail.com 
gwen.bailey-rowe@ncsuvt.org 
eileen.illuzzi@ncsuvt.org 

North Country Career Center (Day) 
209 Veterans Ave 
Newport, VT 05855 

 
P: 802-334-5469 
F: 802-334-3492 

 
 
Orleans 

 
 
Celine Champine, RN, Program Admin 

 
 
celine.champine@ncsuvt.org 

Program Name Phone Number County Program Admin Email Address 
Northwest Technical Center (Adult) 
71 South Main St. 
St. Albans, VT 05478 

 
P: 802-527-6517 
F: 802-527-6469 

 
 
Franklin 

 
Lisa Durocher, Assistant Director 
Dianne Frey 

 
ldurocher@maplerun.org 
dianne.frey@genesishcc.org 

Northwest Technical Center (Day) 
71 South Main St. 
St. Albans, VT 05478 

 
P:802-527-6517 
F: 802-527-6469 

 
 
Franklin 

 
Lisa Durocher, Assistant Director 
Julie Faas, RN, Program Admin 

 
ldurocher@fcsuvt.org 
jfaas@fcsuvt.org 

 

Our Lady of Providence 
47 W. Spring Street 
Winooski, VT 05404 

 
 
 
 
802-655-3768 

 
 
 
 
Chittenden 

 

Gail Potter, Administrator 
Kim Ebel, RN Program Admin 
Dian Bouchard, LPN, Primary Instructor 

 

gpotter@ourladyofprovidence.org 
ebelkvt@comcast.net or 
kebel@ourladyofprovidence.org 

 
 
Patricia A. Hannaford Career Center (Adult) 
51 Charles Ave 
Middlebury, VT 05753 

 
 
 
 

802-382-1012 

 
 
 
 

Addison 

 
Janice Jacobs, RN, Program Admin 
Andree Carlson, RN, Janice Jacobs MSN 
and Heather Zolonis RN, Instructor 
Lynn Dike, Adult Educ Director 

 
 
jjacobs@pahcc.org 
lschmidt@pahcc.org 
porvisrn@gmail.com 

 
Patricia A. Hannaford Career Center (Day) 
51 Charles Ave 
Middlebury, VT 05753 

 
 
 
802-382-1042 

 
 
 

Addison 

Barbara Thompson-Snow, RN, 
Program Admin and Instructor 
Clinical Insturctor: Mary Beth Tichacek; 
Barbara Wagner; Patty Orvis 

 
 
bthompsonsnow@pahcc.org 
marytichacek@yahoo.com 

Pines Rehabilitation & Health Center 
601 Red Village Road 
Lyndonville, VT 05851 

 
P: 802-626-3361 
F: 802-626-4056 

 
 
Caledonia 

Diana LaFountain, RN, Program Admin 
Shirley Hand, LPN 

 
 
dianapines@yahoo.com 
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Randolph Technical Career Center (Day) 
17 Forest Street 
Randolph, VT 05060 

 
P: 802-728-9595 
F: 802-728-9596 

 
 
Orange 

Jason Gingold, Director 
Melissa Carpenter, RN, Program Admin 
and Insructor 

 
jgingold@orangesouthwest.org 
mcarpenter@orangesouthwest.org 

Randolph Technical Career Center (Adult) 
17 Forest Street 
Randolph, VT 05060 

 
P: 802-728-4241 
F: 802-728-9595 

 
 
Orange 

 
Melissa Carpenter, RN, Program Admin 
Jennefer Jolls, Ed. Coordinator 

mcarpenter@orangesouthwest.org 
jjolls@orangesouthwest.org 

River Valley Technical Center (Day) 
307 South St. (Scott Farr) 
Springfield, VT 05156 

 
P: 802-885-8300 
F: 802-885-8454 

 
 
Windsor 

 
 
Wendy Reeves, RN, Program Admin 

 
 
wreeves@rvtc.org 

River Valley Technical Center (Adult) 
307 South St. (Scott Farr) 
Springfield, VT 05156 

 

P: 802-885-8300 
F: 802-885-8455 

 
 

Windsor 

 
 

Wendy Reeves, RN, Program Admin 

 

wreeves@rvtc.org  

Program Name Phone Number County Program Admin Email Address 
Rutland Health and Rehab Center 
46 Nichols St. 
Rutland, VT 05701 

 
 
P: (802) 775-2941 

 
 
Rutland 

 
 
Racheal Dupuis, RN Program Admin 

 
 
racheal.dupuis@genesishcc.com 

St. Albans Health & Rehab 
596 Sheldon Rd. 
St. Albans, VT 05478 

 

P: (802) 524-6534 
F: (802) 524-2429 

 
 

Franklin 

 
 

Kari Orost RN Program Admin. 

 
 

Kari.orost@genesishcc.com 

St. Johnsbury Health and Rehab 
1248 Hospital Drive 
St. Johnsbury, VT 05819 

 

P (802) 748-8757 
F: (802) 748-8758 

 
 

Caledonia 

 
 

Terrie Nelepovitz 

 
 

terrie.nelepovitz@genesishcc.com 
Southwestern Vermont Career 
Development Center (Adult) 
321 Park Street 
Bennington, VT 05201 

 
P; 802-447-0220 
ext 131 
F: 802-442-1745 

 
 
 

Bennington 

 
 
 
Juli House 

 
 
 
jhouse@svcdc.org 

Southwestern Vermont Healthcare 
100 Hospital Drive 
Bennington, VT 05201 

 
P: 802-447-5067 
F:802-440-6033 

 
 
Bennington 

 
 
Kori Deluca 

 
 
kori.deluca@svhealthcare.org 

Springfield Health and Rehab Center 
105 Chester Rd. 
Springfield, VT 05156 

 
P:(802) 885-5741 
F: 802.885.5755 

 
 
Windsor 

  

Stafford Technical Center (Adult) 
9 Stratton Road 
Rutland, VT 05701 

 
P: 802-770-1033 
F: 802-770-1067 

 
 
Rutland 

 
William Lucci, Ed. Coordinator 
Carlene Looney, RN, Program Admin 

 
william.lucci@rcpsvt.org 
clooney4@yahoo.com 
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Stafford Technical Center (Day) 
9 Stratton Road 
Rutland, VT 05701 

 
 
P: 802-770-1033 
F: 802-770-1066 

 
 
 

Rutland 

Nicole Hadeka, RN, APRN,Program 
Admin 
Glen Olson, Director 
Melissa Connor, Assistant Director 

 
nhadeka@live.com 
glenn.olson@rcpsvt.org 
melissa.connor@rcpsvt.org 

Tender Loving Home Care 
15 Ayers St. 

 

P: (802) 622-1112 

 

Washington 

 

Jamie Peake APRN 

 

butterfly.nurse@tds.net 
TLC Nursing 
1550 Williston Road 

 

P:(802) 318-4916 

 

Chittenden 

 

Wendy Bombard 

 

Wendy@tlcnursing.com 
The University of Vermont Medical Center 
111 Colchester Ave. 
Burlington, VT 05401 

 
P: 802-847-2363 
F: 802-847-4503 

 
 
Chittenden 

 
 
Laura Lang 

 
 
 laura.lang@uvmhealth.org 

Program Name Phone Number County Program Admin Email Address 
Vermont Veterans' Home 
325 North Street 
Bennington, VT 05201 

 
 
(802) 442-6353 

 
 
Bennington 

 
 
Cynthia Murray RN MSN Ed 

 
 
cinm@comcast.net 

 

VT Med Ed - Cathedral Square 
PO Box 165 
Bridport, VT 05734 

VME: 802-439- 
8635 
Cathedral 802-859- 
8841 x 1041 

 
 
 
 
Chittenden 

 
 

Cheryl Connor, RN, Program 
Administrator 

 
 
 
 
mhfarms@gmavt.net/vermontmede 

VT Med Ed - Helen Porter 
PO Box165 
Bridport, VT 05734 

VME:802 349- 
8635/HP-802 388- 
4001 

 
 
Addison 

 
 
Cheryl Connor, RN, Program Administrat 

 
mhfarms@gmavt.net/vermontmed 
ed@yahoo.com 

 
VT Med Ed - The Residence at Shelburne Bay 
PO Box165 
Bridport, VT 05734 

 
 
VME:802.349- 
8635 

 
 
 

Chittenden 

 
 
 

Cheryl Connor, RN, Program Administrat 

 
 
mhfarms@gmavt.net/vermontmed 
ed@yahoo.com 

VT Med Ed - Wake Robin 
PO Box165 
Bridport, VT 05734 

VME:802 349- 
8635/WR-802 264- 
5150 

 
 
Chittenden 

 
 
Cheryl Connor, RN, Program Administrat 

 
mhfarms@gmavt.net/vermontmed 
ed@yahoo.com 
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